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REGIONAL EMERGENCY SERVICES ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
(RESAC) 2020 

 
NAME CONTACT INFO 

 
Liz Lyke, Co-Chair 
FNSB Assembly Member 

907-378-3727 
liz.lyke@fnsb.us  
 

Marna Sanford, Co-Chair 
FNSB Assembly Member 

406-546-7505 
marna.sanford@fnsb.us  
 

Tyler Bones 
Knowledge of Fire & EMS 

907-460-0123 
tbones@fnsb.us 
 

Brett Brown 
Urban Residents 

907-322-7187 
brett.brown@fnsb-rs.us 
 

Kyle Carrington 
Knowledge of Fire & EMS 

907-460-2289 
kyle.carrington@fnsb-bc.us 
 

Robert Grove 
Fire Service Area Representative 

907-388-9885 
robert.grove@fnsb-bc.us 
 

Daniel Johnson 
Rural Residents 

907-590-3820 
daniel.johnson@fnsb-bc.us 
 

Dave Nebert 
Fire Service Area Representative 

907-457-1670 
dave.nebert@fnsb-bc.us 
 

David Rockney 
Rural Residents 

907-460-6308 
david.rockney@fnsb-bc.us 
 

Bryce Ward, FNSB Mayor  
Ex-Officio Member 
(Non-Voting) 

907-459-1300 
bryce.ward@fnsb.us 
 

David Gibbs, Emergency Operations 
Director  
Ex-Officio Member  
(Non-Voting) 

907-459-1481 
david.gibbs@fnsb.us 
 

Melanie Brown, Research Assistant 
Borough Clerk’s Office 

907-459-1406 
melanie.brown@fnsb.us 

April Trickey, CMC, Borough Clerk 907-459-1401 
april.trickey@fnsb.us 

 
For more information about this committee, please contact the Borough Clerk’s 
Office at 459-1401. 
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